Aug 28 2024 (19:19) India Rail Info 1

Koyna Express/11029 - Exp - CR
TNA/Thane to KYN/Kalyan Junction
Oh 18m - 20 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 08:40 8 |1 0 54 |14 |[CR
2 |DR Dadar Central 08:50 08:52 2m |10 |1 9 69 |7 |[CR
3 |TNA |Thane 09:13 09:15 2m |5 |1 33 (138 |7 |[CR
4 |KYN (Kalyan Junction 09:33 09:35 2m |4 |1 54 162 |9 |CR
5 |NRL |Neral Junction 10:07 10:08 m |1 |1 87 |41 (39 |CR
6 LNL Lonavia 11:08 11:10 2m |1 |1 128 |77 |623 [CR
7 TGN |Talegaon 11:33 11:35 2m |1 |1 157 |59 |621 [CR
8 |CCH |Chinchwad 11:53 11:55 2m |2 |1 175 |48 |574 [CR
9 |KK Khadki 12:08 12:10 2m |1 |1 186 |36 |660 |CR
10 [SYR |Shivajinagar 12:16 12:18 2m (2 |1 189 |9 550 |CR
11 |PUNE |Pune Junction 12:35 12:40 5m |1,2 |1 192 (60 |[560 |CR
12 |JJR Jejuri 13:38 13:40 2m |1 |1 250 |57 [698 |CR
13 [NIRA |Nira 14:08 14:10 2m |1 |1 276 (35 |[553 [CR
14 |LNN |Lonand Junction 14:23 14:25 2m |1 1 284 |50 CR
15 |WTR |Wathar 14:58 15:00 2m |1 |1 311 (27 803 |[CR
16 |STR Satara 15:57 16:00 3m |1 |1 337 |46 635 |CR
17 |KRG  |Koregaon 16:14 16:15 Tm (1 |1 348 |69 [658 |CR
18 |RMP  |Rahimatpur 16:24 16:25 m (1 |1 358 |74 [631 |CR
19 |[TAZ Targaon 16:34 16:35 Tm (1 |1 369 |85 (618 |CR
20 |MSR |Masur 16:44 16:45 m (1 |1 382 |34 (615 |CR
21 |SIW  |Shirravde 16:54 16:55 m (1 |1 387 (43 |[594 [CR
22 |KRD |Karad 17:07 17:10 3m |1 |1 396 (73 |[596 |[CR
23 |KOV |Kirloskarvadi 17:39 17:40 m 1 431 |58 |572 |CR
24 |BVQ |Bhilavdi 17:54 17:55 m |1 |1 444 |51 |573 [CR
25 |SLI Sangli 18:18 18:20 2m |3 |1 464 |19 |558 [CR
26 |MRJ Miraj Junction 18:42 18:45 3m |1 1 471 |50 (549 |CR
27 |JSP Jayasingpur 18:59 19:00 Tm (2 |1 483 |63 |549 [CR
28 |HTK |Hatkanagale 19:14 19:15 m (1 |1 497 |22 |588 |CR
29 |KOP |Kolhapur SCSM Terminus |20:10 2 518 |- 563 |CR

Aug 28 2024 (19:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



